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y Full Name - Playing Age
Derek O' Sullivan 25-30

y Frame - Eye Colour <Y\ Hair Length
Athletic Blue y Short

>\ Hair Colour -2 Nationality —, Complexion
. Blonde Irish K Fair

(-;:-J Native Accent - Languages Spoken
\"/ Dublin Neutral English

~— Accents
Ekf) Dublin Inner City, Dublin Southside, Scottish, German, UK Neutral, RP, Cockney, Northern Ireland, Eastern European,

Spotlight Profile URL: https://app.spotlight.com/7411-6726-4627




BIO

Having a mother who appeared on the original Abbey stage I knew that acting was going to be a huge passion for me .
After landing a small role on RTE Fair City back in 2010, there was no going back. Following on from that I have been
very fortunate and grateful to have landed roles in many different Tv and film productions. I would consider myself a
versatile actor who is very friendly and outgoing , and who can take direction well. Following a short hiatus from the
acting world I am now very looking forward to see what the future holds for me

SKILLS

Horse Riding - Expert Level
Kayaking

Motor Racing

Kickboxing

Firearms

Stunt Driving

Stage Combat

Swimming

Powerboat Level 2 Certification
Paramedic

HGV Driver




TITLE

The History Of This
Moment

Crimecall
Rotten Sweetness
Masquerade
Point of No Return
One Night In Dublin

Young, Dumb and
Deadly

The Man Who Invented

Christmas
Behind The Veil

Demon Hunter

Visa Contactless
Northsiders - TV Pilot

Ireland's Deadliest
Robberies

Rising Remembered
Tabula Rasa
Night People

A Nightingale Falling

Shortcuts To Hell:
Volume1

In Camera
Fair City

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Anto

Intruder (With Lines)
Stephen
Dr John Woods
Swat 1

Taxi Driver

Liam

Gravedigger 1
Aidan
Cole

Bar Man
Roger
Various
Cathal Brugha
Johnny Mc Govern

Seb
Soldier #1

The Doctor

Stephen
Colly

FILM
COMPANY

Coco TV
Stephen
Clap 'n Load
INT Films

Four Courts Films

Sterling TV(TV3)

Parrell Films

Constant Motion
Pictures

TV3

Angel Productions
Pro Focus
Rogue Frame Film
Mixed Bag Media

Sky TV

Year 2029 Films
RTE

DIRECTOR

Baz David

Baz David
John Kelly
Kevin Glynn

Bharat Nalluri
Stephen Horgan

Zoe Kavanagh

Robert O'Meara

Cathy Cannon
Tim Janos
Gerard Lough
Garret Daly

Marty Lynn

YEAR

2022
2019
2019
2018
2017

2017
2016
2016

2015
2015

2014

2014
2015
2015
2014

2013

2013
2010






