

AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 87 2480348 Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464

Websites:

www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com www.talentedkidsireland.com

Derek O' Sullivan









CLIENT INFORMATION

- Full Name
 Derek O' Sullivan
- Playing Age 25-30

Height 6'0

Frame Athletic

Eye Colour Blue

Hair Length Short

Hair Colour Blonde

Nationality
Irish

Complexion Fair

- Native Accent
 Dublin Neutral
- Languages Spoken English

Accents

Dublin Inner City, Dublin Southside, Scottish, German, UK Neutral, RP, Cockney, Northern Ireland, Eastern European, American Neutral, Southern

Spotlight Profile URL: https://app.spotlight.com/7411-6726-4627

BIO

Having a mother who appeared on the original Abbey stage I knew that acting was going to be a huge passion for me . After landing a small role on RTE Fair City back in 2010 , there was no going back. Following on from that I have been very fortunate and grateful to have landed roles in many different Tv and film productions. I would consider myself a versatile actor who is very friendly and outgoing , and who can take direction well. Following a short hiatus from the acting world I am now very looking forward to see what the future holds for me

SKILLS

Horse Riding - Expert Level Kayaking Motor Racing Kickboxing Firearms Stunt Driving Stage Combat Swimming Powerboat Level 2 Certification Paramedic HGV Driver

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

FILM

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
The History Of This Moment	Anto		Baz David	
Crimecall	Intruder (With Lines)	Coco TV		2022
Rotten Sweetness	Stephen	Stephen	Baz David	2019
Masquerade	Dr John Woods	Clap 'n Load	John Kelly	2019
Point of No Return	Swat 1	INT Films	Kevin Glynn	2018
One Night In Dublin	Taxi Driver	Four Courts Films		2017
Young, Dumb and Deadly	Liam	Sterling TV(TV3)		
The Man Who Invented Christmas	Gravedigger 1	Parrell Films	Bharat Nalluri	2017
Behind The Veil	Aidan		Stephen Horgan	2016
Demon Hunter	Cole	Constant Motion Pictures	Zoe Kavanagh	2016
Visa Contactless	Bar Man			2015
Northsiders - TV Pilot	Roger		Robert O'Meara	2015
Ireland's Deadliest Robberies	Various	TV3		2014
Rising Remembered	Cathal Brugha	Angel Productions	Cathy Cannon	2014
Tabula Rasa	Johnny Mc Govern	Pro Focus	Tim Janos	2015
Night People	Seb	Rogue Frame Film	Gerard Lough	2015
A Nightingale Falling	Soldier #1	Mixed Bag Media	Garret Daly	2014
Shortcuts To Hell: Volume1	The Doctor	Sky TV		2013
In Camera	Stephen	Year 2029 Films	Marty Lynn	2013
Fair City	Colly	RTE		2010